
特大容量
Large Capacity

1.5 L5 min

極速煲水
Quick Boiling

智能控制
Smart Control
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技術規格 | Technical Specification

型號 Model 

功率 Power 

電壓/頻率 Voltage/ Frequency

產品尺寸 Product Dimensions 

包裝尺寸 Packing Dimensions 

容量 Capacity

淨重 Net Weight 

總重 Gross Weight 

KTW-115-SC

1850 W

220-240V ~ 50/60 Hz

(H)254 x (W)216 x (D)153 mm

(H)258 x (W)225 x (D)170 mm

1.5 L

1.15 kg

1.38 kg

KTW-115-SC_PS-23(1.1)
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電熱水壺系列  | Water Kettle Series

真空無線控溫電熱水壺
Cordless Temperature
Control Vacuum Kettle

KTV-215

WiFi智能無線電熱水壺
WiFi Smart 

Cordless Kettle
KTW-117-SC

圖片只供參考。Images are for reference only.
產品規格及設計如有變更，恕不另行通知。最新版本以www.germanpool.com網上版為準。中英文版本如

有出入，一概以中文版為準。
Specification is subject to change without prior notice. Refer to www.germanpool.com for the most updated 
version. If there is any inconsistency or ambiguity between the English version and the Chinese version, the 
Chinese version shall prevail.

英國Strix發熱技術 5分鐘^極速煲水
Strix Heating Technology Boils Water In 5 Minutes^

德國寶全新WiFi智能無線電熱水壺採用英國先進Strix發熱及控溫技

術，配合1850W高功率極速加熱，由室溫煲水至沸騰只需約5分鐘^，

比傳統明火煲水或飲水機更快更高效。

All new WiFi Smart Cordless Kettle with advanced Strix heating technology and 
1850W high power brings room temperature water to boiling in 5 minutes^, much 
faster than conventional water kettles.

®

英國進口高效溫控器

^視乎室溫、水溫及水量等因數素而有所差異。
^May vary depending on factors such as room temperature, water temperature, water volume, etc.

無線控溫養生壺
Cordless Temperature
Control Health Kettle

KTG-120

無線玻璃電熱水壺
Cordless Glass
Water Kettle

KTF-218

摺疊式旅行電熱水壺
Foldable 

Travel Kettle
KTT-309

Thoughtful Design
貼心設計

分離式底座 
Detachable Base Stand

實時溫度顯示
Real Time Temperature Display

隔溫防燙壺身
Heat-Insulated Kettle Exterior

可收納電源線
Power Base With Cord Storage

無 線 電 熱 水 壺

KTW-115-SC
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APP智能遙距操控
Remote Control The Kettle With APP
革命性支援WiFi連接，操作簡單易用，無論身處何地皆可透過德國寶Smart Control APP或Alexa語音控

制遙距操控WiFi智能水壺的所有功能，完美配合您的生活習慣。
Revolutionary WiFi and Alexa voice control let you remotely operate the kettle with your smartphone anytime anywhere, 
so hot water will be ready and waiting for you the moment you reach for the kettle.

預先煲水
Boil Ahead

定時煲水
Boil To 

Schedule

水滾提示
Boil 

Notification

立即下載 German Pool Smart Control
Download German Pool Smart Control App now

智能自動保溫 精準控溫至1℃
Smart Auto Keep Warm
With High Precision Thermostat
特設40℃、55℃、80℃及90℃保溫溫度選擇，當水煲至沸騰後自動保

溫長達12小時，您更可使用APP自行設定保溫溫度（室溫至100℃），

精準控溫至1℃，沖調對溫度要求精準的飲品都得心應手。
Choose from 4 preset temperatures 40°C /55°C /80°C /90°C or set it to your 
liking (from room temperature to 100°C) via App, and the kettle will precisely 
maintain the water at your set temperature for up to 12 hours. 

55℃40℃

80℃ 90℃

8大煲水模式 沖泡飲品極方便
8 Preset Heating Modes
Cater To Your Every Need
除一鍵煲水之外，您亦可使用APP選擇煲水、清潔、紅茶、咖啡、

綠茶、蜂蜜、奶粉等預設模式，WiFi智能水壺將自行設定最合適的加

熱溫度，沖泡各式飲品更輕鬆簡單。
WiFi Smart Cordless Kettle has 8 preset modes that let you heat water to different 
temperatures at the simple tap of a key on App, so you can enjoy black tea, coffee, 
green tea, honey, milk drinks, etc. at all their optimal temperatures.

回家時提前用APP遙距控制煲水，

到家即可享用新鮮煲好的熱水
Use the APP to remote control the kettle, so you 
can enjoy hot water the moment you reach home

預先設置定時煲水時間，到時到候

自動煲水，起床即有熱水暖胃
Preset a boiling time so you can enjoy 

hot tea the moment you wake up

開啟通知功能後，當煲水至沸騰即會

推送水滾提示，貼心方便
When water is boiled, APP will 
send a notification to your phone

SMART CONTROL

遙距預先煲水
Boil Ahead

預設定時煲水
Boil To Schedule

貼心水滾通知
Boil Notification


